EnduroKA
PRACTICE - CLASSIFICATION - AMENDED

POS NO TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH

KA-Doodle-Doo Ford KA

1 95 Ross FAULDS / Clive TAYLOR / Lee TAYLOR / Marcus CLUTTON 2:36.584 3 4 68.25
KaHoona’s Race Team Ford KA

2 333 lan PERKINS / Philip TRUMAN 2:38.615 9 1 2.031 2.031 67.38
Shine Automative Ford KA

3 180 Nathan BROWN / Adrian WOOD / Colin FRENCH 2:39200 8 9 2616 0585  67.13
* KAsh Strapped Racing Ford KA

4 55 Ben SMITH / Alex TENTORI 2:39.262 10 10 2678 0062  67.11
Mellors Elliot Motorsport Ford KA

5 5 Ben MELLORS / Oliver MELLORS 2:39297 4 M 2713 0035  67.09
6 Autotech Motorsport Ford KA

64 Joey DAPRATO / Matt ADAMS 2:39533 9 11 2949 0236  66.99
Essex & Kent Motorsport Ford KA

7 38 Lewis KENT / Nathan KENT 2:40098 2 10 3514 0565  66.75
8 121 Ka Lamaty Ford KA

Marcus BATTY / Andrew HINCH / Louis BATTY 2:40.220 4 5 3.636 0.122 66.70
9 * Ka Tastrophy Ford KA

131 Robert THOMAS / Simon BONHAM 2:40270 9 11 3.686 0050  66.68
10 KAmotion Ford KA

141 Daniel EDWARDS / Paul EDWARDS 2:40301 3 11 3717 0031  66.67
11 126 GloriKa Ford KA

Michael MCCOLLUM / Neil SMITH / Ben STONE 2:40.883 3 5 4.299 0.582 66.43
Semprini Racing Ford KA

1227 Phil HART / James HART / Mark HART / Jeremy EVANS 2:41.200 8 8 4.616 0.317 66.30
* Semprini Racing Ford KA

13 37 Jeremy EVANS / David EVANS / James HART / Mark HART 2:41.612 6 1 5.028 0.412 66.13
14 2 AFK Racing Ford KA

2 Nik BERG / Tim PARSONS / Nick CREED / Natalie KNOWLES 2:41.796 10 11 5.212 0.184 66.05
PRO-AM Racing Ford KA

15 12 Jack KEMP / Oliver FURNELL / Josh BENSON 242012 9 10 5428 0216 6597
11Tenths Racing Ford KA

16 11 Paul PEARCE / Byron CRAWFORD / Paul STOUT / Gianluca ELIA 2:42.136 1" 1 5.552 0.124 65.92
* No Nonsense Racing Ford KA

17 18 Bradley GODBOLD / Dominic JACKSON / Justin IRVINE 2:42.166 8 10 5.582 0.030 65.90
* North Motorsport Ford KA

18 148 Hugh SMITH / Sam NORTH / Ross RESTELL 2:42.409 10 10 5825 0243  65.80
* NJM Racing Itd Ford KA

9 6 David MURFITT / Marcus BUCKLE 2:42466 9 9 5882 0057  65.78
20 Poorsche Karrera Motorsport Ford KA

96 Ben SMITHWELL / Mark CAREY / Waleed SBITAN / Laura TEBBS 2:42.720 4 N 6.136 0.254 65.68
LDR Performance Tuning Ford KA

21 49 David BYWATER / Andy GREAR-HARDY / Nick RICE 2:43.709 7 M 7.125 0.989 65.28
NJM Racing Ltd Ford KA

22 2 Peter SIMMONDS / Alan KING 2:44479 8 8 7.805 0770  64.98
MilnAir Racing Ford KA

23 46 George WRIGHT / Jack WRIGHT / Jonny MILNER 2:44.577 2 3 7.993 0.098 64.94
Graves Motorsport Ford KA

24 44 Katherine SHIPP / Paul BAXTER 2:45.553 10 11 8.969 0.976 64.55
25 15 Ka Taclysm Ford KA

1 Mark HOLME / Nick NUNN 2:46.352 2 2 9.768 0.799 64.24
KA-Doodle-Too Ford KA

26 94 Ross FAULDS / Clive TAYLOR / Lee TAYLOR 2:48290 11 11 11706 1938 6350

Comments:Car 6 - Please fit a working transponder

No. 18, 37, 55, 148 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

No. 131 - 3 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 11/08/2024 Start: 10:00 Finish: 10:30
Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Clerk Of Course: lan Denyer

Stewards:

Timekeeper: Lisa Sneader

FL

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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